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Time to get rid of your junk! The Village of Magnolia, sponsored by Sandy Valley Sanitation, will be providing a
dumpster in the old Magnolia School lot, behind the fire station, on the morning of Saturday, May 8th for Village
residents to drop items free of charge. Only three roll off dumpsters will be provided, and when those boxes are full,
the Clean Up event will be over. Please take care to recycle items (recycle bins are at the downtown park) when able,
and the following items are prohibited: paint, chemicals, tires, appliances, electronics, and regular household trash.

Join the Village of Magnolia on May 31, 2021, as we honor those who
served. Parade steps off from the Funeral Home parking lot and will

march to the Magnolia Cemetery with a ceremony to follow. Check
the website closer to the holiday for the parade/ceremony time.

Improvements are being made at
the Village Hall:
new windows, exterior/interior
painting and staining.

Save the date August 13th and 14th
Parade at 4:00pm on 8/14
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The Ohio Department of Transportation is going to be working on microsurfacing from

@ d Of Cline Street to the Village of Waynesburg Corporation limit. Start date will be the last week of
June/first week of Julyy. MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC: A minimum of one lane of

traffic will be maintained on all routes by flaggers during construction.
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The Magnolia Parks Improvement Commitee (MPIC) is inviting all
to come down to join the fun for some good eats and bingo!
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When: Monday, June 7th

5:00pm Concession Stand opens

(sausage sandwiches, walking tacos, loaded nachos, etc.)
6:00-8:00pm Bingo, .25 a card

All proceeds will go toward playground improvements.

Christopher Kiko built and recently installed a sharing library box for
the downtown park as part of his Eagle Scout Project. He will also
install a sharing box at the playground by the Fire Station in the near
future. We could use your extra books to fill the sharing boxes. You
can drop your books off to the sharing boxes or there is a bin located
outside the Village Hall to place your donated books in.

The new fencing and walking track will be installed soon!

22k 3k 5 5 5 S b Sk 2k 5k 3k 5k 5k 5k S S 2k 2k 5k 5k 5 5k Sk S 26 Sk 2k 5k 3k 5k 5k 5k S S 2k Dk 2k 5 3k 5k 5 5k Sk S 26 Dk 2k 3k 5 5 5k Sk S 2k 2k 5k b 3k 5k 5 > S X 6 k%

Suppeil, Owny Soniens

The SV Class of 2021 will be forming a car parade
through the town on Sunday, May 23rd at 5:00 pm,
starting at the Magnolia United Methodist
Church and ending downtown at the ballfields.
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Village Officials

Travis Boyd, Mayor
travis.boyd@villageofmagnolia.com

Council Members

Grant Downes, Safety Chair President
grant.downes@villageofmagnolia.com
Jessica Miller, Streets & Alleys Chair
jessica.miller@villageofmagnolia.com
Jim Miller, Finance Chair
jim.miller@villageofmagnolia.com
Scott Noble, Utilities Chair
scott.noble@villageofmagnolia.com
Claudia Rogers, Cemetery Chair
claudia.rogers@villageofmagnolia.com
Eric White, Parks & Public Buildings Chair
eric.white@villageofmagnolia.com
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Jeft Hager, Chief of Police
magpd@sbcglobal.net

Molly Murphy, Fiscal Officer
molly.murphy@villageofmagnolia.com

Nl Village Cowneil M\eiling.
Wednesday, May 19 at 7:00pm
at the Fire Station

Visilws 4l

www.villageofmagnolia.com
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Newsletter Submissions
Nicky Boyd
tboyd003@gmail.com

Carmie Johnson
carmie312@gmail.com



